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GT Cup Championship
SATURDAY QUALIFYING (GROUP 1) - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
s s o o oo 125977 o o 1043
2 13 GT3 2 Eﬂﬁf :{ﬁ?RA / Euan HANKEY (P) Mclaren 7205 GT3 EVO 1:24.398 7 8 0421 0421 103.79
3BT GT3 O g ) Vclaren 7203 GT3 1:24424 10 10 0447 0026 103.76
4T GT0 T e oony Mosler MT300 1:24652 6 9 0675 0228 10348
5 TT G134 o oL SROOK Marous CLUTTON 7 Melaren 7205 GT3 1:25218 4 4 1241 0566 102.79
6 28*CT0 2 peieaiee ot ) Brabham BT62 1:25719 9 9 1742 0501 102.19
7 5 oo & SIRDevelopments Porsche 935 1:26591 8 10 2614 0872 101.16
8 32%GT3 5 o o COOK ) AudiR8 GT3 EVO2 1:26.877 8 10 2900 0286 100.83
9 2 GIC 1 e e aren GLBERT amborghini Super Trofeo 1:27.704 5 9 3727 0827 99.87
710 11 GTC 2 25?;‘:,':‘?:{25 Lamborghini Super Trofeo 1:27.772 8 8 3.795 0068 99.80
1133 GT38 6 gt G Greg CATON (PS) Porsche 911 GTR GT3 1:28400 7 7 4123 0328 99.43
12 62 GTC 3 Mwa‘;ﬁ§v§°§(,L“N"S‘7’§e”V§’n“CLARKE Lamborghini Super Trofeo 1:29.337 4 10 5360 1.237 98.05
13 999 *grc 4 orange Racing powered by JMH Porsche 911613 Cup 1:31.308 10 10  7.331 1971 95.93
14 28 G137 e et ) Wclaren 7205 GT3 1:31.730 6 10 7753 0422 95.49
15 72 or0 4 woodrow Motorsport BUW M3 GTR 1:32.825 6 6 8848 1095 94.36
16 75 oc 5 porauen? Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 1:35657 o o 11680 2832 9157
*Cars 28 & 999 require working transponders - Regulation Q12.8.1 refers.
No. 32 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch GP: 2.4332 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 29/04/2023 Start: 09:52 Finish: 10:06
Clerk Of Course : Simon Gnana-Pragasam Stewards : Timekeeper : Nick Palmer

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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